4 MANTHAN'

SCHOOL

International
Schools
I Partnership
Tellapur, Hyderabad

Fee Structure AY 2025-26

Tuition Fee
(Payable Every Year Tuition Fee Total
Class Academic Fee) (Instalment wise)
JrKg to SrKg 74,000 1,88,200 2,62,200
Grade1to 5 74,000 2,17,300 2,91,300
Grade 6to 8 92,000 2,47,500 3,39,500
Grade 9 to 10 92,000 2,92,300 3,84,300
Grade 11 to 12 92,000 3,64,000 4,56,000
Food Fee (Optional)
JrKg to SrKg 42,600
Grade1to5 45,900
Grade 6to 8 49,300
Grade 9to 12 52,650
Bus Fee (Optional)
Up to 5KM 59,400
5KM to 15KM 62,700
Above 15KM 67,300
Note:

A yearly increase of up to 10% on the entire fee should be expected to the above fee
structure.

In grades 1, 6, 9 and 11, the hike will appear to be more than 10% because of fee slab
change.

Uniforms & Textbooks need to be purchased separately.

Transport Fee is Chargeable for entire Instalment.

Canteen services can be opted for only in the beginning of the year and can't be changed
mid-year.

Participation in after-school activities is voluntary and comes with an additional charge,
separate from the standard fee structure.

Admission is subject to any guidelines issued by the Authorities.

As long as the older sibling is studying in the school, 50% discount will be applicable on the
Academic Fee for the younger one.

In case of any queries, kindly get in touch with below contact numbers:

General Queries: 08455-297919

Transport Query: 70326-56517

School Website: www.manthanschool.org



http://www.manthanschool.org/

